
PROVISIONAL 
TIME SCHEDULE 

ISU WORLD SPRINT SPEED SKATING
CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019

HEERENVEEN

Saturday, 
February 23, 2019

Category Distance Number of Series x 
skaters time compet. iceprepar. start end

Ladies 500(1) 28 14 x 2'00 00:28 15:00 15:28
Ice preparation (2 lanes) 00:12 15:28 15:40
Men 500(1) 28 14 x 2'00 00:28 15:40 16:08
Ice preparation (2 lanes) 00:12 16:08 16:20
Ladies 1000(1) 28 14 x 2'30 00:35 16:20 16:55
Ice preparation (2 lanes) 00:12 16:55 17:07
Men 1000(1) 28 14 x 2'30 00:35 17:07 17:42

00:05 17:42 17:47
SCHEDULE WITH ALL RESERVE

Time  Planning

Price giving on spot 500 Ladies

Price giving on spot 1000 Ladies

Price giving on spot 1000 Men

Price giving on spot 500 Men

ISU 01/10/2018 10:29



PROVISIONAL 
TIME SCHEDULE 

ISU WORLD SPRINT SPEED SKATING 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019 

HEERENVEEN

Sunday, 
February 24, 2019

Category Distance Number of Series x
skaters time compet. iceprepar. start end

Ladies 500(2) 28 14 x 2'00 00:28 15:00 15:28
Ice preparation (2 lanes) 00:12 15:28 15:40
Men 500(2) 28 14 x 2'00 00:28 15:40 16:08
Ice preparation (2 lanes) 00:12 16:08 16:20
Ladies 1000(2) 28 14 x 2'30 00:35 16:20 16:55
Ice preparation (2 lanes) 00:12 16:55 17:07
Men 1000(2) 28 14 x 2'30 00:35 17:07 17:42

00:05 17:42 17:47
Medal Ceremonies Ladies & Men 00:20 17:47 18:07

 Time   Planning

SCHEDULE WITH ALL RESERVE

Price giving on spot 500 Ladies

Price giving on spot 500 Men

Price giving on spot 1000 Men

Price giving on spot 1000 Men

ISU 01/10/201810:29


	Day1
	Day2

